Date : 08/31/2021

Time : 8:50 AM

ELECTION:

Christina White

Supervisor of Elections

Precinct / Polling Place List
BY SELECTED ELECTION

820 Sunny Isles Beach Special Election - 11/02/2021

MIAMI-DADE.
COUNTY!

Miami-Dade County, FL

Prec/PP
002.0
003.0
004.0
005.0
067.0

Place Name

St. Mary Magdalen Catholic Church
Winston Towers Assoc - Bldg 100
Intracoastal Yacht Club

Arlen House Condo West

Sunny Isles Beach Government Center

Total Number of Precincts
5

Office Location

17775 N Bay Rd
250 174 st
16900 North Bay Rd
500 Bayview Dr
18070 Collins Ave
Number of Election Boards
5

CITY

Sunny Isles Beach
Sunny Isles Beach
Sunny Isles Beach
Sunny Isles Beach

Sunny Isles Beach

# of Polling Places
5

N
o

33160
33160
33160
33160
33160
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